
14.03.2024

20550

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

0863

8276

 65699

 7527

110,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

805,00 g

7,80 mm

PIC 20550

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.211,00 g

89,90 mm

69,10 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  106

 127

 113

 144

Rasse: PIC 408

24646Tätowier-Nr.:

22.08.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


